



CONTID: C13172  
 PCN: 13172-BID  
 PROJECT: IM R100-069

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

ESTIMATE RUN 09/10/2001

08:31:39

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
-----						
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	202-00810	REMOVAL OF GROUND SIGN	533.000	181.000		
			EACH	137.000	9,590.00	
			70.00000	318.000		22,260.00
0010	202-00821	REMOVAL OF SIGN PANEL	85.000	10.000		
			EACH	33.000	4,950.00	
			150.00000	43.000		6,450.00
0015	210-00815	RESET SIGN PANEL	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0020	210-00825	*RESET FLASHING BEACON	2.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,600.00000	0.000		0.00
0025	613-00201	*2 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (JACKED)	280.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			65.00000	0.000		0.00
0030	613-01200	*2 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (PLASTIC)	360.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			15.00000	0.000		0.00
0035	613-01300	*3 INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (PLASTIC)	5,842.000	0.000		
			LF	5,600.000	92,400.00	
			16.50000	5,600.000		92,400.00
0040	614-00011	SIGN PANEL (CLASS I)	1,430.380	477.210		
			SF	396.140	6,595.73	
			16.65000	873.350		14,541.28
0045	614-00012	SIGN PANEL (CLASS II)	6,358.260	1,882.540		
			SF	1,708.990	32,470.81	
			19.00000	3,591.530		68,239.07
0045		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE SIGN PANEL (CLASS II)		0.000		
			SF	1,059.470	12,077.96	
			11.40000	1,059.470		12,077.96
0050	614-00013	SIGN PANEL (CLASS III)	11,559.000	1,417.000		
			SF	4,167.000	81,256.50	
			19.50000	5,584.000		108,888.00

CONTID: C13172  
 PCN: 13172-BID  
 PROJECT: IM R100-069

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

ESTIMATE RUN

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0050		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE SIGN PANEL (CLASS III)		0.000		
			SF	2,562.000	32,563.02	
				12.71000	2,562.000	32,563.02
0050		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE SIGN PANEL (CLASS III)		0.000		
			SF	3,129.000	39,769.59	
				12.71000	3,129.000	39,769.59
0055	614-00200	STEEL SIGN POST (U-2)	220.000	220.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
				15.00000		3,300.00
0060	614-00612	STEEL SIGN POST (W 6X12)	387.000	84.500		
			LF	53.500	1,337.50	
				25.00000	138.000	3,450.00
0065	614-00615	STEEL SIGN POST (W 6X15)	521.000	154.500		
			LF	44.500	1,157.00	
				26.00000	199.000	5,174.00
0070	614-00818	STEEL SIGN POST (W 8X18)	214.000	36.500		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
				30.00000	36.500	1,095.00
0075	614-00821	STEEL SIGN POST (W 8X21)	146.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
				30.00000	0.000	0.00
0080	614-01022	STEEL SIGN POST (W 10X22)	33.500	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
				45.00000	0.000	0.00
0085	614-01026	STEEL SIGN POST (W 10X26)	40.500	0.000		
			LF	40.500	1,822.50	
				45.00000	40.500	1,822.50
0090	614-01226	STEEL SIGN POST (W 12X26)	205.500	0.000		
			LF	47.500	2,137.50	
				45.00000	47.500	2,137.50
0095	614-01502	STEEL SIGN POST (2 INCH ROUND)	956.000	461.000		
			LF	291.000	6,402.00	
				22.00000	752.000	16,544.00

CONTID: C13172  
 PCN: 13172-BID  
 PROJECT: IM R100-069

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0095		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE STEEL SIGN POST (2 INCH ROUND)		514.000		
			LF	-291.000	-660.57	
			2.27000	223.000		506.21
0100	614-01552	STEEL SIGN POST (2.5 INCH ROUND) (SLIPBASE)	3,933.500	1,323.500		
			LF	1,305.000	37,845.00	
			29.00000	2,628.500		76,226.50
0100		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE STEEL SIGN POST (2.5 INCH ROUND) (SLIPBASE)		976.499		
			LF	-976.501	-9,423.23	
			9.65000	-0.002		-0.02
0105	614-01582	STEEL SIGN POST (2.5 INCH ROUND)(SLIPBASE SCH. 80)	3,941.000	998.500		
			LF	1,123.500	35,952.00	
			32.00000	2,122.000		67,904.00
0105		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE STEEL SIGN POST (2.5 INCH ROUND) (SLIP - SCH 80)		951.500		
			LF	-951.500	-11,655.88	
			12.25000	0.000		0.00
0110	614-03001	CONCRETE FOOTING (TYPE 1)	28.000	22.000		
			EACH	2.000	1,400.00	
			700.00000	24.000		16,800.00
0115	614-03002	CONCRETE FOOTING (TYPE 2)	34.000	26.000		
			EACH	1.000	800.00	
			800.00000	27.000		21,600.00
0120	614-03003	CONCRETE FOOTING (TYPE 3)	12.000	4.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			900.00000	4.000		3,600.00
0125	614-03004	CONCRETE FOOTING (TYPE 4)	6.000	4.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,200.00000	4.000		4,800.00
0130	614-03005	CONCRETE FOOTING (TYPE 5)	2.000	2.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,500.00000	2.000		3,000.00
0135	614-03006	CONCRETE FOOTING (TYPE 6)	2.000	2.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,600.00000	2.000		3,200.00

CONTID: C13172  
 PCN: 13172-BID  
 PROJECT: IM R100-069

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

Page 5  
 ESTIMATE RUN 09/10/2001  
 08:31:39

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0140	614-03007	CONCRETE FOOTING (TYPE 7)	10.000	10.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,950.00000	10.000		19,500.00
0145	614-10128	*BLANKOUT SIGN (FIBER OPTIC)	8.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			12,000.00000	0.000		0.00
0145		MATERIAL ALLOWANCE BLANKOUT SIGN (FIBER OPTIC)		0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			12,000.00000	0.000		0.00
0150	626-00000	*MOBILIZATION	1.000	0.500		
			L S	0.500	25,000.00	
			50,000.00000	1.000		50,000.00
0155	630-00000	*FLAGGING	1,124.000	324.500		
			HOURL	389.500	10,906.00	
			28.00000	714.000		19,992.00
0160	630-00012	*TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	109.000	43.000		
			DAY	23.000	12,650.00	
			550.00000	66.000		36,300.00
0165	630-80342	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	13.000	6.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	6.500		1,300.00
0170	630-80343	*CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE C)	3.000	1.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			215.00000	1.500		322.50
0175	630-80358	*ADVANCE WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (C TYPE)	1.000	0.500		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			2,700.00000	0.500		1,350.00
0180	630-80380	*TRAFFIC CONE	150.000	75.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	75.000		1,500.00
0185	700-70010	F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS	900.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00

CONTID: C13172  
 PCN: 13172-BID  
 PROJECT: IM R100-069

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE RUN 09/10/2001

ESTIMATE NO: 0004

08:31:39

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0190	700-70022	F/A OJT PILOT	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0195	700-70028	F/A ESB PROGRAM	0.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0200	700-70035	F/A OBTAIN POWER FROM HOLY CROSS ELECTRIC	5,000.000	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0205	700-70035	F/A SIGN COMMUNICATION	14,934.740	0.000		
			F A	0.000	0.00	
			1.00000	0.000		0.00
0210	210-04025	MODIFY STRUCTURE SIGN #204 - REM WLK WAY & ADJ VERT BRACE - MCR LINE ITEM #1	1.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			900.00000	0.000		0.00
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT	\$ 1,213,392.01 \$	427,343.43 \$ 758,613.11
			PROJECT TOTAL	CURRENT AMT	\$ 1,213,392.01 \$	427,343.43 \$ 758,613.11